Load Cell Central                                                            Toll Free: 1-800-562-3235
216 Main St. / PO Box 91                                                        Ph: 1-570-265-5015
Monroeton, PA 18832                                                      Fax: 1-570-265-5148
Web: www.800loadcel.com                                                    Email: sales@800loadcel.com
Ordering Guide:
(lbs. capacities also available)
Model: GCB3 (Imperial Thread)
Capacity:  Model#
3 KG  GCB3-3KG
5 KG  GCB3-5KG
8 KG  GCB3-8KG
10 KG  GCB3-10KG
20 KG  GCB3-20KG
30 KG  GCB3-30KG
50 KG  GCB3-50KG
75 KG  GCB3-75KG
100 KG  GCB3-100KG
Model: GCB3-M (Metric Thread)
Capacity:  Model#
3 KG  GCB3-M-3KG
5 KG  GCB3-M-5KG
8 KG  GCB3-M-8KG
10 KG  GCB3-M-10KG
20 KG  GCB3-M-20KG
30 KG  GCB3-M-30KG
50 KG  GCB3-M-50KG
75 KG  GCB3-M-75KG
The GCB3 low profile moment compensated load cell is
designed for weighing platforms, hanging scales, and many
other low to medium capacity scale applications.  The GCB3 is
constructed of anodized aluminum and is environmentally